An Invitation to a Royal Ascot Garden Party

Like Nowhere else

ROYAL ASCOT

’

12
eclipse

Sports Promotions

Includes:

Queen Anne Enclosure Ticket

Champagne Reception followed
by Buffet Lunch prepared by our
travelling gourmet chefs

Complimentary bar before and
after racing until 7pm

08.45

11.00
12.30
14.30
18.00
19.00

Eclipse is a proud
supporter of

SPORTSI

CHILDREN’'S CHARITY

Pick up at Central
London location

Arrival Ascot Lawns
Lunch served

First race

Bar re-opens

Depart Ascot

Eclipse Sports Promotions Ltd
info@eclipsesports.co.uk
www.eclipsesports.co.uk

Legendary Sporting Experiences




