An Invitation to a Royal Ascot Garden Party







Queen Anne Enclosure Ticket

Champagne Reception followed by Buffet Lunch prepared by our travelling gourmet chefs

Complimentary bar before and after racing until 7pm

08.45	Pick up at Central London location
11.00	Arrival Ascot Lawns
12.30	Lunch served
14.30	First race
18.00	Bar re-opens
19.00	Depart Ascot













Eclipse Sports Promotions Ltd info@eclipsesports.co.uk www.eclipsesports.co.uk

Legendary Sporting Experiences